

B
C.A.No. 6441 OF 2001
ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in Civil Appeal No.6441/2001

NASEEM AKHTAR SIDDIQUE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMAR DARAZ

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that an
application for substitution and for setting aside the
abatement will be moved today. List the application for
further orders in the second week of July, 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER